

Benefitting the Child Advocacy Center SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024 THE CAROLINA BARN

COFFEE SPONSOR BENEFITS:

- Two tickets to the event
- Company name on posters & invitations (Deadlines will apply to printed materials.)
- Name on CAC website
 & Social Media
- Name on sponsor appreciation board at event
- Recognition from the stage at the event
- Recognition in the CAC newsletter
- Media promotion and exposure





The Coffee Sponsor will provide beverage quantities to serve 200 guests. Only one coffee sponsorship will be accepted. To secure your sponsorship and receive all sponsor benefits, we must receive your Sponsor Agreement by <u>June 28, 2024.</u>

Please see reverse for Agreement.

Please mail or fax to:
Child Advocacy Center
PO Box 488, Fayetteville, NC 28302
Phone (910) 486-9700 Fax (910) 486-8677
www.CACFayNC.org Or scan & email to
Roberta@CACFayNC.org





To Benefit the Child Advocacy Center Saturday, October 12, 2024 • 6PM-10PM • The Carolina Barn

Coffee Sponsor Agreement

| Company name as you v | vant it to appear in event materials | | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------------------|------|--|
| Contact person name ar | nd title | | |
| Mailing address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Phone | Email | | |
| Signature & title of auth | orized representative | Date | |
| Coffee Sponsor respons | ibilities: | | |
| • Provide coffee for 200 g | uests. | | |

Child Advocacy Center is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Tax ID# 56-2161682. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 919-807-2214 or 888-830-4989 for NC Residents.